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Elizaveta
Natalja
Séde Lee
Julija
Ekaterina

Olga

Fedorova
Damaskina
Kerge
VarSavskaja
Jurjeva

Boiko

2004
1984
2003
2002
1985
1975

Narva
Narva
Parnu
Narva
Narva

Pd&hjakotkas

23:22.29
23:50.27
27:19.93
28:26.12
28:36.01
28:56.22
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